Sealatron IP Low Profile
Enclosed Industrial Wet Location Luminaire, T5/T8
Page 1 of 3
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
Ordering Information
Features
• IP65 and IP67 rated.
• Acceptable for outdoor as well as indoor installations.
• Wet Location-Areas of high humidity, water vapor, rain,
incidental water spray, or other non-corrosive or
nonflammable liquid.
• Also suitable for damp locations.
• Non-conductive, non-corrosive housing.
• Smooth exterior surface for easy cleaning.
• Molded fiberglass 5V-A housing.
• Ribbed prismatic diffuser.
• Continuous poured gasket.
• Polycarbonate cam action latches are standard.
• Ballast is retained by a snap-on gear tray in lieu of channel,
reducing weight.
• Two snap-on stainless steel mounting brackets included, can be
installed anywhere along housing (except at latches)
Sealatron IP
IP
Enclosed
Industrial
Fluorescent
Voltage
Add appropriate
suff ix to catalog
no., ie: (A)
Options
Fixture
Length
2 = 2'
4 = 4'
8 = 8'
Fixture
Width
N† = 4-1/2"
W = 7-1/4"
Ballast
Type
Lens
Shielding
Lamp
Quantity
R = Linear Ribbed
Polycarbonate
A = Linear Ribbed High
Impact Acrylic
1 = 1 Lamp
2 = 2 Lamps
3 = 3 Lamps
(28, 32 & 54
watt lamp
types only)‡
(by others)
Lamp Type /
Fixture Length
14 = T5 (2')
17 = T8 (2')
24 = T5HO (2')
28 = T5 (4')
32 = T8 (4')
54 = T5HO (4')
(Nominal size)
4-1/4"
(108mm)
4-1/4"
(108mm)
7-1/4" (184mm) 4-1/2" (114mm)
2 and 3 lamp (1 lamp 8') 1 lamp (expect 8')
A (overall length)
2' models 27-11/16" (703mm)